

M.A.C. Case No. 34/18.

Present :- Sri Tapas Kumar Roy,
Ld. A.D.J 4th Court,
Purba Bardhaman, I/C.

Order No. 25 Dated 16.11.2022.

Today is fixed for S.R and A.D.

Petitioner files hajira. Requisite not yet filed by the petitioner.

P.O is transferred. Case is adjourned.

To 16.02.2023 for S.R and A.D. Requisite in the mean time.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C, Tribunal, 4th Court,
Purba Bardhaman. I/C.

Judge, M.A.C, Tribunal, 4th Court,
Purba Bardhaman, I/C.