

MAC Case No. 34/2018
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Judge MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No. 32 dt: 19-09-24

Today the case is fixed for SR and AD upon OP/owner and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP Insurance Company takes no steps.

SR through court upon OP/owner not yet received.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon OP/owner through both ways.

Fix 07.01.2025 for SR upon OP-owner and appearance .

Requisites in the mean time.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman